Expense Report Description
Expenses to 30 June 2025
Expenses to 30 June 2025
Mileage April to June 2025
Mileage April to June 2025
Mileage April to June 2025
Mileage April to June 2025
Mileage April to June 2025
Mileage April to June 2025
Mileage April to June 2025

Expense Date Submitted
04/07/2025
04/07/2025
04/07/2025
04/07/2025
04/07/2025
04/07/2025
04/07/2025
04/07/2025
04/07/2025

Expense Paid\Unpaid
Unpaid
Unpaid
Unpaid
Unpaid
Unpaid
Unpaid
Unpaid
Unpaid
Unpaid

Expense Report Status
Submitted
Submitted
Submitted
Submitted
Submitted
Submitted
Submitted
Submitted
Submitted

Expense Line Date
15/05/2025
29/05/2025
23/04/2025
30/04/2025
13/05/2025
20/05/2025
02/06/2025
13/06/2025
24/06/2025

Expense Line Amount

20.85
20.85
4.65
4.5
3.6
1.65
21
5.4
4.5

Mileage End Journey

Home via Haymarket

Home via Leith

Home via Dirleton and Dunbar
Home via Dunbar

Home via Elphinstone
Corstorphine

Home via Leith

Mileage Distance
0
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Mileage Unit
KM

KM

Miles

Miles

Miles

Miles

Miles

Miles

Miles
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