Expense Report Description	Expense Date Submitted	Expense Paid\Unpaid	Expense Report Status	Expense Line Date	Expense Line Amount Mileage End Journey	Mileage Distance Mileage Unit
Expenses to 30 June 2025	04/07/2025	Unpaid	Submitted	15/05/2025	20.85	0 KM
Expenses to 30 June 2025	04/07/2025	Unpaid	Submitted	29/05/2025	20.85	0 KM
Mileage April to June 2025	04/07/2025	Unpaid	Submitted	23/04/2025	4.65 Home via Haymarket	31 Miles
Mileage April to June 2025	04/07/2025	Unpaid	Submitted	30/04/2025	4.5 Home via Leith	30 Miles
Mileage April to June 2025	04/07/2025	Unpaid	Submitted	13/05/2025	3.6 Home via Dirleton and Dunbar	24 Miles
Mileage April to June 2025	04/07/2025	Unpaid	Submitted	20/05/2025	1.65 Home via Dunbar	11 Miles
Mileage April to June 2025	04/07/2025	Unpaid	Submitted	02/06/2025	2.1 Home via Elphinstone	14 Miles
Mileage April to June 2025	04/07/2025	Unpaid	Submitted	13/06/2025	5.4 Corstorphine	36 Miles
Mileage April to June 2025	04/07/2025	Unpaid	Submitted	24/06/2025	4.5 Home via Leith	30 Miles